Intermediate Peter Davis Cup

Place
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Name

Sienna Brennan
Sadhbh Drennan
Maya Gaynor
Niamh Waters
Jill Connolly
Cian Leonard
Lily Sheehy

Mike Connolly
Charlie Pearse
Amy Noble
Sarah Flood

Mia Cowdrey
Aimee Bell King
Olivia O'Donovan
Kyle Capilitan
Saoirse Dolan
Bonnie Bell King
Dirrean Drennan
Charlie Brennan

18th July 2017

Finish Time

07:42
07:47
07:49
07:53
07:55
07:55
07:56
07:56
07:57
08:02
08:03
08:05
08:08
08:11
08:13
08:17
08:22
08:34
08:42

Handicap

01:30
00:35
02:05
02:50
01:35
01:20
02:50
01:10
01:55
01:50
02:40
01:40
01:45
02:45
03:00
03:20
02:30
01:50
02:40

Actual Time

06:12
07:12
05:44
05:03
06:20
06:35
05:06
06:46
06:02
06:12
05:23
06:25
06:23
05:26
05:13
04:57
05:52
06:44
06:02



